Amendment to the Amendment in the Nature of a Substitute to H.R. 2 Offered by Miss González-Colón of Puerto Rico

Page 295, line 6, strike "and".

Page 295, after line 6, insert the following:

1	(D) be integrated with regional multi-
2	modal transportation management and oper-
3	ational projects that address both passenger
4	and freight congestion; and

Page 295, line 7, strike "(D)" and insert "(E)".

Page 295, line 9, strike "and (C)" and insert "(C), and (D)".

\times